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Hal Archive Results

Kent Schools Sailing Association
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Series| KSSA Mid-Summer Regatta

Class 'General Handicap', series 'KSSA Mid-Summer Regatta’, Overall Results

Archive | 2022 Mid-Summer Regatta
Rank Sail Number Type Helm Crew
1 215283 Laser Radial Millie Lewis
2 48320 Topper Harry Mitchell
3 46430 Topper Sebastian Robb
4 48150 TOPPER Sam McNamara
5 47853 Topper Daniel Hebditch
6 143514 Laser Radial Bobby Deards
7 47570 Topper Aurelia McNamara
8 6309 Optimist Tom Hebditch
9 48584 Topper Henry Moss
10 47806 Topper Zeno Burns
1 170876 Laser Radial Archie Sweeney
12 198905 Laser Radial Izzy Denby
13 203593 Laser Radial Enya Gibbs
14 3918 RS Tera Sport Jacob Websdale
15 48645 Topper Oliver Willett
16 24333 Topper Toby Richardson
17 143169 Laser 4.7 Henry Fry
18 132121 Laser 4.7 Ted Baber
19 184355 Laser 4.7 Alex Jeffery
20 47086 Topper 4.2 Sophia Johnson
21 45673 Topper Kate Leeming
22 4208 RS Feva XL Lara Dyer Camille Radix
23 212392 Laser Radial Joe Baker
24 2217 29ER Iggy McNally Frankie Lawrence-Clark
25 84 Topper Elliot James
26= 6305 RS Feva XL Izzy Johnson Chloe Walmsley
26= 46127 Topper Chloe Walmsley
26= 202316 Laser 4.7 Henry Lewis

https://archive.halsail.com/Result/Public/2539/2

Club

Medway YC
Erith YC
Downs SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Wilsonian SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Downs SC
Whitstable YC
Broadstairs SC
Broadstairs SC
Wilsonian SC
Margate YC
Erith YC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC
Broadstairs SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC
Downs SC
Broadstairs SC
Wilsonian SC
Whitstable YC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC

(21)
17
(18)
20
19
10
16
(22)
23
15
24
25
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)

v
=

R2 R3 R4 Net Pts

3 Jul 3 Jul 3 Jul
1 1 1 3
3 3 7) 10
(10) 4 5 11
(6) 5 3 11
2 6 4 12
(16) 2 2 17
(11) 9 8 22
4 (11.5) 10 23
(30/0CS) 7 9 23
5 (13) 1 24
(14) 8 14 33
(17) 14 6 34
(15) 10 12 34
12 1.5 15 38.5
7 17 (19) 41
8 18 17 43
1) 16 13 49
(20) 15 16 50
13 (30/DNC)  30/DNC 53
9 (30/DNC)  30/DNC 55
19 19 20 58
(30/0CS) 20 18 61
18 (30/DNC)  30/DNC 63
(30/RET) 21 21 66
22 (30/DNC)  30/DNC 77
30/DNC  30/DNC  30/DNC 90
30/DNC  30/DNC  30/DNC 90
30/DNC  30/DNC  30/DNC 90
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail Number

211097

Sail number

215283
46430
48150
48320
47570
47853
48584
47806
6309
184355
170876
203593
143514
198905
212392
47086
48645
24333
132121
143169
3918
45673
4208
2217
84
6305
46127
202316
211097

Type Helm Crew Club R1 R2
Laser 4.7 Sophie Wantling Wilsonian SC (30/DNC) 30/DNC
Race 1 (provisional) 03/07/2022 11:19:00, race officer was Dave Ellis, wind was 7 to 9 knots SW

Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish
Laser Radial Millie Lewis Medway YC 1147 3 11:49:17
Topper Sebastian Robb Downs SC 1365 3 11:55:43
TOPPER Sam McNamara Chipstead SC 1365 3 11:55:54
Topper Harry Mitchell Erith YC 1365 3 11:56:40
Topper Aurelia McNamara Chipstead SC 1365 3 11:57:02
Topper Daniel Hebditch Chipstead SC 1365 3 11:57:09
Topper Henry Moss Downs SC 1365 3 11:57:10
Topper Zeno Burns Whitstable YC 1365 3 11:57:16
Optimist Tom Hebditch Chipstead SC 1642 2 11:49:53
Laser 4.7 Alex Jeffery Chipstead SC 1208 3 11:53:11
Laser Radial Archie Sweeney Broadstairs SC 1147 3 11:52:03
Laser Radial Enya Gibbs Wilsonian SC 1147 3 11:52:39
Laser Radial Bobby Deards Wilsonian SC 1147 3 11:52:50
Laser Radial Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 1147 3 11:52:56
Laser Radial Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 1147 3 11:53:05
Topper 4.2 Sophia Johnson Chipstead SC 1409 2 11:47:31
Topper Oliver Willett Erith YC 1365 2 11:46:57
Topper Toby Richardson Chipstead SC 1365 2 11:47:14
Laser 4.7 Ted Baber Broadstairs SC 1208 3 11:56:30
Laser 4.7 Henry Fry Medway YC 1208 3 11:56:45
RS Tera Sport Jacob Websdale Margate YC 1445 2 11:49:07
Topper Kate Leeming Medway YC 1365 2 11:49:36
RS Feva XL Lara Dyer Camille Radix Downs SC 1244 2 11:47:39
29ER Iggy McNally Frankie Lawrence-Clark Wilsonian SC 903 2 11:45:39
Topper Elliot James Whitstable YC 1365 1 11:52:31
RS Feva XL Izzy Johnson Chloe Walmsley Chipstead SC 1244

Topper Chloe Walmsley Chipstead SC 1365

Laser 4.7 Henry Lewis Medway YC 1208

Laser 4.7 Sophie Wantling Wilsonian SC 1208

Hal Archive Results

Race 2 (provisional) 03/07/2022 12:06:00, race officer was Dave Elllis, wind was 7 to 9 knots SW

https://archive.halsail.com/Result/Public/2539/2

R3

30/DNC

Elapsed

0:30:17
0:36:43
0:36:54
0:37:40
0:38:02
0:38:09
0:38:10
0:38:16
0:30:53
0:34:11
0:33:03
0:33:39
0:33:50
0:33:56
0:34:05
0:28:31
0:27:57
0:28:14
0:37:30
0:37:45
0:30:07
0:30:36
0:28:39
0:26:39
0:33:31

R4

30/DNC

Corrected

0:26:24
0:26:54
0:27:02
0:27:36
0:27:52
0:27:57
0:27:58
0:28:02
0:28:13
0:28:18
0:28:49
0:29:20
0:29:30
0:29:35
0:29:43
0:30:22
0:30:43
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:15
0:31:16
0:33:38
0:34:33
0:44:16
1:13:40

Net Pts
90

=

Points

(1)

A W N

(6)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

(18)
19
20

(21)

(22)
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Place
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
ocs
ocs
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

A OWON =

Sail number

215283
47853
48320
6309
47806
48150
48645
24333
47086
46430
47570
3918
184355
170876
203593
143514
198905
212392
45673
132121
143169
84
4208
48584
2217
6305
46127
202316
211097

Sail number

215283
143514
48320
46430

Type

Laser Radial
Topper
Topper
Optimist
Topper
TOPPER
Topper
Topper
Topper 4.2
Topper
Topper

RS Tera Sport
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Topper
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Topper

RS Feva XL
Topper
29ER

RS Feva XL
Topper
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Helm Crew

Millie Lewis
Daniel Hebditch
Harry Mitchell
Tom Hebditch
Zeno Burns
Sam McNamara
Oliver Willett
Toby Richardson
Sophia Johnson
Sebastian Robb
Aurelia McNamara
Jacob Websdale
Alex Jeffery
Archie Sweeney
Enya Gibbs
Bobby Deards
Izzy Denby

Joe Baker

Kate Leeming
Ted Baber
Henry Fry

Elliot James
Lara Dyer
Henry Moss
Iggy McNally
Izzy Johnson
Chloe Walmsley
Henry Lewis
Sophie Wantling

Camille Radix

Frankie Lawrence-Clark
Chloe Walmsley

Hal Archive Results
Club

Medway YC
Chipstead SC
Erith YC
Chipstead SC
Whitstable YC
Chipstead SC
Erith YC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Downs SC
Chipstead SC
Margate YC
Chipstead SC
Broadstairs SC
Wilsonian SC
Wilsonian SC
Broadstairs SC
Broadstairs SC
Medway YC
Broadstairs SC
Medway YC
Whitstable YC
Downs SC
Downs SC
Wilsonian SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC
Wilsonian SC

Hcap

1147
1365
1365
1642
1365
1365
1365
1365
1409
1365
1365
1445
1208
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1365
1208
1208
1365
1244
1365
903

1244
1365
1208
1208

Laps

w

= W W N W W WWWWNWWNDNDNWDNDNDNDWW

Finish
12:35:28
12:42:30
12:42:58
12:35:41
12:31:26
12:44:19
12:31:34
12:31:47
12:32:58
12:45:13
12:45:26
12:33:51
12:41:01
12:39:32
12:39:37
12:39:40
12:40:02
12:40:05
12:33:43
12:43:48
12:44:08
12:29:13

Race 3 (provisional) 03/07/2022 14:53:00, race officer was Dave Ellis, wind was 9 to 11 knots SE

Type

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Topper
Topper

https://archive.halsail.com/Result/Public/2539/2

Helm Crew

Millie Lewis
Bobby Deards
Harry Mitchell
Sebastian Robb

Club

Medway YC
Wilsonian SC
Erith YC
Downs SC

Hcap

1147
1147
1365
1365

Laps

w W w w

Finish
15:29:33
15:31:09

15:38:27
15:38:31

Elapsed

0:29:28
0:36:30
0:36:58
0:29:41
0:25:26
0:38:19
0:25:34
0:25:47
0:26:58
0:39:13
0:39:26
0:27:51
0:35:01
0:33:32
0:33:37
0:33:40
0:34:02
0:34:05
0:27:43
0:37:48
0:38:08
0:23:13

Elapsed

0:36:33
0:38:09
0:45:27
0:45:31

Corrected

0:25:41
0:26:44
0:27:05
0:27:07
0:27:57
0:28:04
0:28:06
0:28:20
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:53
0:28:55
0:28:59
0:29:14
0:29:19
0:29:21
0:29:40
0:29:43
0:30:27
0:31:17
0:31:34
0:51:02

Corrected

0:31:52
0:33:16
0:33:18
0:33:21

Points

iJe

Points

AW N -
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Place

= O 00 N O O

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

0 NO G A WN =

Sail number

48150
47853
48584
170876
47570
203593
3918
6309
47806
198905
132121
143169
48645
24333
45673
4208
2217
84
6305
46127
47086
184355
202316
211097
212392

Sail number

215283
143514
48150
47853
46430
198905
48320
47570

Type
TOPPER
Topper
Topper
Laser Radial
Topper
Laser Radial
RS Tera Sport
Optimist
Topper
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Topper
Topper
Topper

RS Feva XL
29ER
Topper

RS Feva XL
Topper
Topper 4.2
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial

Helm

Sam McNamara
Daniel Hebditch
Henry Moss
Archie Sweeney
Aurelia McNamara
Enya Gibbs
Jacob Websdale
Tom Hebditch
Zeno Burns

Izzy Denby

Ted Baber
Henry Fry

Oliver Willett
Toby Richardson
Kate Leeming
Lara Dyer

Joe Baker

Elliot James
Izzy Johnson
Chloe Walmsley
Sophia Johnson
Alex Jeffery
Henry Lewis
Sophie Wantling
Joe Baker

Crew

Camille Radix

Frankie Lawrence-Clark

Chloe Walmsley

Hal Archive Results
Club

Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Downs SC
Broadstairs SC
Chipstead SC
Wilsonian SC
Margate YC
Chipstead SC
Whitstable YC
Broadstairs SC
Broadstairs SC
Medway YC
Erith YC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC
Downs SC
Wilsonian SC
Whitstable YC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC
Wilsonian SC
Broadstairs SC

Hcap

1365
1365
1365
1147
1365
1147
1445
1642
1365
1147
1208
1208
1365
1365
1365
1244
903

1365
1244
1365
1409
1208
1208
1208
1147

Laps

w

N NN NN WWWDNDNDDNWWWWW

Finish
15:38:54
15:39:25
15:39:37
15:32:17
15:40:35
15:33:21
15:28:04
15:32:51
15:27:04
15:36:11
15:39:31
15:40:01
15:29:10
15:31:57
15:33:34
15:34:02
15:28:09

Race 4 (provisional) 03/07/2022 15:48:00, race officer was Dave Ellis, wind was 9 to 12 knots SW

Type

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
TOPPER
Topper
Topper
Laser Radial
Topper
Topper

https://archive.halsail.com/Result/Public/2539/2

Helm

Millie Lewis
Bobby Deards
Sam McNamara
Daniel Hebditch
Sebastian Robb
Izzy Denby

Harry Mitchell
Aurelia McNamara

Crew

Club

Medway YC
Wilsonian SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Downs SC
Broadstairs SC
Erith YC
Chipstead SC

Hcap

1147
1147
1365
1365
1365
1147
1365
1365

Laps
2

NN DNDNDNDDNDDN

Finish
16:08:41
16:09:31
16:13:47
16:13:53
16:13:59
16:10:09
16:14:55
16:15:00

Elapsed

0:45:54
0:46:25
0:46:37
0:39:17
0:47:35
0:40:21
0:35:04
0:39:51
0:34:04
0:43:11
0:46:31
0:47:01
0:36:10
0:38:57
0:40:34
0:41:02
0:35:09

Elapsed

0:20:41
0:21:31
0:25:47
0:25:53
0:25:59
0:22:09
0:26:55
0:27:00

Corrected

0:33:38
0:34:00
0:34:09
0:34:15
0:34:52
0:35:11
0:36:24
0:36:24
0:37:26
0:37:39
0:38:30
0:38:55
0:39:45
0:42:48
0:44:35
0:49:29
0:58:23

Corrected

0:18:02
0:18:46
0:18:53
0:18:58
0:19:02
0:19:19
0:19:43
0:19:47

Points

o N o O

115
(11.5)
(13)
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
(30)
30

30
(30)
(30)
30

30
(30)

=

Points

o O W N -

o
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Place

9

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail number

48584
6309
47806
203593
143169
170876
3918
132121
24333
4208
48645
45673
2217
84
6305
46127
47086
184355
202316
211097
212392

Type
Topper
Optimist
Topper
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
RS Tera Sport
Laser 4.7
Topper

RS Feva XL
Topper
Topper
29ER
Topper

RS Feva XL
Topper
Topper 4.2
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial

https://archive.halsail.com/Result/Public/2539/2

Helm

Henry Moss
Tom Hebditch
Zeno Burns
Enya Gibbs
Henry Fry
Archie Sweeney
Jacob Websdale
Ted Baber

Toby Richardson
Lara Dyer
Oliver Willett
Kate Leeming
Ilggy McNally
Elliot James
Izzy Johnson
Chloe Walmsley
Sophia Johnson
Alex Jeffery
Henry Lewis
Sophie Wantling
Joe Baker

Crew

Camille Radix

Frankie Lawrence-Clark

Chloe Walmsley

Hal Archive Results
Club

Downs SC
Chipstead SC
Whitstable YC
Wilsonian SC
Medway YC
Broadstairs SC
Margate YC
Broadstairs SC
Chipstead SC
Downs SC
Erith YC
Medway YC
Wilsonian SC
Whitstable YC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Chipstead SC
Medway YC
Wilsonian SC
Broadstairs SC

Go to the top of the page

Hcap

1365
1642
1365
1147
1208
1147
1445
1208
1365
1244
1365
1365
903

1365
1244
1365
1409
1208
1208
1208
1147

Laps

N

N = DN DNDNNDNDNDNDNDMDNDDNDDN

Finish
16:15:04
16:20:35
16:15:18
16:11:05
16:12:23
16:11:25
16:18:41
16:14:08
16:18:33
16:15:54
16:18:48
16:08:07
16:15:06

Elapsed

0:27:04
0:32:35
0:27:18
0:23:05
0:24:23
0:23:25
0:30:41
0:26:08
0:30:33
0:27:54
0:30:48
0:20:07
0:27:06

Corrected

0:19:50
0:19:51
0:20:00
0:20:07
0:20:11
0:20:25
0:21:14
0:21:38
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:34
0:29:28
0:30:01

Points

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(19)
20
21
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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